Last Name
Carlisle
Young
Goodspeed
Burgess
Uranga
Talarico
Vermeulen
Davis
Minnich
Goldsmith
Allen
Pietrzykowski
Hiestand
Riley
Newcomer
Habetler
Malcolm
Carney
Brackman
Johnson
Meyer
Koppie
Fisher
Weston
Labonte
Harris
Jacob
Gordon
Thro
Pase
Swift
Tahsler
Doan
Kubelka
Wood
Brown
Ackermann
Rigelman
Chappell
Perillo
Musser
Grune
Archacki
Stiles
Spence
Mcleod
Spaeth
Newton
Berg
Deming
Hecht
Buck
Bain
Liu
Becker

First Name
Samuel
Robert
Justin
Chad

Alexander
Tyler
Charlie
Nathan

Max
Corey
Dallas
Aspen

Brandon
Brendan
Robbie
Bobby
Bryce
Kieran
Hunter
Charlie
James
Frank
Blake
Conner
Danny
Clinton
Ngo
Severo
Evan
Bradlee
Andrew
Brendan

Tim

Christopher
Caden
Jordan
Ethan

Levi
Logan

Kyle
Brian
Micah

Nickolas
Declan

Dominick
Keith
Nolan
Talon

Alex
Michael
Henry
Lucas
Tommy
Michael
Baylee

School
Ohio Northern University
Webber International University
Robert Morris University (PA)
Marian University (IN)
Davenport University
Rochester Institute Of Technology
SUNY-Stony Brook
Walsh University
Robert Morris University (PA)
Cleary University
Lourdes University
Davenport University
Concordia University
Goshen College
Muskingum University
Saint Xavier University
Davenport University
SUNY-Stony Brook
Baldwin Wallace University
Davenport University
Robert Morris University (PA)
William Paterson University
Goshen College
Davenport University
Saint Xavier University
Concordia University
Grand Valley State University
Robert Morris University (PA)
Muskingum University
William Paterson University
Campbellsville University
Akron ,University Of
Lawrence Technological University
SUNY-Stony Brook
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
Penn State Berks
Pikeville ,University Of
Aquinas College
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
SUNY-Stony Brook
Akron ,University Of
Lawrence Technological University
Marian University (IN)
Rochester Institute Of Technology
St. Vincent College
Madonna University
Saginaw Valley State University
Muskingum University
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
Aquinas College
SUNY-Stony Brook
Davenport University
Michigan-Dearborn
William Paterson University
Capital Unversity

Letter GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM 6
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26
27
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37
37
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37
37
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38
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43
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44
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45
45
45
46
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47
47
47
47
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49
49
49
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50
50
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45
45
45
45
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60

53
53
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68

61
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24



Beaty
Reyes
Latunski
Giovanni
Nowak
Boersma
Battles
Yazell
Hisle
Neubauer
Richmond
Zupancic
Leventhal
Kiroski
Crouch
Carmichael
Allen
Finkbeiner
Berche
Barton
Thomas
Henry
Woolworth
Hammond
Hively
Bell
Bressert
Maslanich
Pedro
Walker
Devita
Husted
Bass
Mollo
Webster
Jackson
Dohm
McGarry
Lehn
Mayberry
Pupin
Biehn
Temrowski
Gastouniotis
Smith
Cooley
Sternes
Willshire
Wiles
Schunemann
Kapanowski
Ward
Bromley
Lester
Lab
Rossini

Ryan
Carlos Miguel
Tyler
Scanio
Connor
Joshua
Kendall
Wesley
Blake
Jacob
Trey
Anden
Jeremy
Tyler
Addison
lan
Andrew
Xander
Maxwell
DJ
Clay
Brian
Samuel
Howard
Ethan
Joseph
Darryl (Nik)
Joshua
Zachary
Nicholas
Joseph
Douglas
Aidan
Dylan
Jervon
Isaiah
Josh
Timothy
Jacob
ELijah
Michael
Vincent
Tate
Costa
Charlie
Joshua
Nicholas
Michael
Alex
Joshua
Drew
Jaxon
Ethan
Caden
Connor
Andrew

Lawrence Technological University
SUNY-Stony Brook
Davenport University
Ohio Northern University
Lawrence Technological University
Aquinas College
Robert Morris University (PA)
Pikeville ,University Of
Pikeville ,University Of
Marian University (IN)
Aquinas College
Webber International University
SUNY-Stony Brook
Michigan-Dearborn
Need School
Aquinas College
Pikeville ,University Of
Cleary University
Marian University (IN)
Lourdes University
Robert Morris University (PA)
Rochester University
Davenport University
Cleary University
Akron ,University Of
SUNY-Stony Brook
Goshen College
Pikeville ,University Of
Concordia University
SUNY-Stony Brook
Michigan-Dearborn
Bowling Green State University
Davenport University
Marian University (IN)
Lawrence Technological University
Pikeville ,University Of
Baldwin Wallace University
Madonna University
Muskingum University
Pikeville ,University Of
Rochester University
Midway University
Davenport University
Lawrence Technological University
Midway University
St. Vincent College
Saint Xavier University
Davenport University
Marian University (IN)
Michigan-Dearborn
Michigan-Dearborn
Davenport University
William Paterson University
Marian University (IN)
Akron ,University Of
Saint Xavier University
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59
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59
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52
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68

60
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
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72
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23
23
23
24
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68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
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24
24
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29
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25
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27
27
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37
37
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38
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Parker
Ching
Johnson
Manbevers
Patterson
Esguerra
Verma
Hernandez
Miller
Grindle
Aichele
Marco
King
Gary
Shannon
Grewell
Augustitus
Curtis
Roberts
Dunmire
Willis
Perdue
White
Wrone
Ellis
Dorris
Darrow
Barquet
Brahmer I
Gleason
Robitaille
Retan
Gatto
Campbell
Wyers
Tucker
Marts
Golden
Toyias
Vermilyea
Kloth
Rampersad
Lindsey
Willard
Kennedy
Knowles
Mosher
Deluccia
Tim
Albright
VanderSlik
Hopkins
Bird
Dunbar
Kline
Jablonski

Ethan
Ryan
Gabrie
Jake
Carlos
Daniel
Rishabh
Sebastian
Tyler
Hayden
Alex
Ramirez
Samuel
Ethan
Isaiah
Daniel
Benjamin
Bradyn
Nathan
Brandon
Matthew
Justin
Greyson
Michael
Lucas
Devin
Ben
Asante
Ronald
Landen
Andrew
Austin
James
KC
Sean
John
Michael
Broox
Kyle
Dylan
Ken
Aavinaash
Ethan
Jacob
John
Timothy
Spencer
Tony
Novak
Philip
Ethan
Mason
Logan
Lukas
Bryce
Dylan

Cleary University
Cleary University
Grand Valley State University
Ohio Northern University
Capital Unversity
Saint Xavier University
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
William Paterson University
Davenport University
Goshen College
Bowling Green State University
Lawrence Technological University
Ohio Northern University
Walsh University
Wright State University
Davenport University
Lawrence Technological University
Aquinas College
Michigan-Dearborn
St. Vincent College
Akron ,University Of
Cleary University
Aquinas College
Madonna University
Pikeville ,University Of
Davenport University
William Paterson University
Wright State University
Cleary University
Ohio Northern University
Pikeville ,University Of
Bowling Green State University
St. Vincent College
Lawrence Technological University
Webber International University
William Paterson University
St. Vincent College
Wichita State University
Marian University (IN)
Davenport University
Madonna University
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
Davenport University
Muskingum University
Saginaw Valley State University
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
Saint Xavier University
Aquinas College
Saint Xavier University
Michigan-Dearborn
Davenport University
Concordia University
Lawrence Technological University
Ohio Northern University
Robert Morris University (PA)
Madonna University
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Blessing
Oyama
Shore
Pranger
Burton
Leavitt
Lillis
Caban
La Rose
Turner
Hunter
Kramer
Nolan
Maurer
Kelly

Nolan
Ryan
Jason
Kyle
Seth
Brandon
Scott
Nolan
Brody
Koen
Colin
Reece
Nicky
Dylan
Tyler

Marian University (IN)
Davenport University
Saginaw Valley State University
Webber International University
Aquinas College
Madonna University
New Jersey Institute Of Technology
Ohio Northern University
Lawrence Technological University
Rochester Institute Of Technology
Bowling Green State University
Lourdes University
William Paterson University
Aquinas College
Davenport University
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40
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